
 1 

 

                 INVITATION TO BID 
CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity 
Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents 

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document 

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened 
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type 
of Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Informatio

n Copy 
Download 

Link 

Materials 

 
Lakvijaya Power 

Plant 

 
LV/T/2023/0164 

 
Procurement of HCL acid bulk for Lakvijaya Power Plant-2023 

 
26/07/2023 
14.00 hrs. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Lakvijaya 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th Floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342 

 
TP : 032 226 8964/77 

0715777171 
 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
8,000.00 

Deposit to 
Peoples Bank 

Acc. No: 
20420014008

5134 
Acc. Name 
Collection 
Account 

 
500,000.00 

 
 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, Norochcholai 

61342. 
TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342. 

 
Can be 

obtained free 
of charge 

from 
http://www.ce
b.lk/tenders/ 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

 
Lakvijaya Power 

Plant 

 
LV/S/2023/003 

 
Selling of Metal Scraps (Lakvijaya Power Plant -2023) 

 
Please contact commercial section before 24 hrs to get approvals (Entry pass) to 

visit the Power Plant. 
 

0706330700,071966479 
 
 

 
19/07/2023 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Inspection 

Dates 
19,18,17/07/2
023 (09.00 am 
to 12.00 pm) 

 
 
 
 

 
Lakvijaya 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th Floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342 

 
TP : 032 226 8964/77 

0715777171 
 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
3,000.00 

Deposit to 
Peoples Bank 

Acc. No: 
20420014008

5134 
Acc. Name 
Collection 
Account 

 
100,000.00 

 
 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, Norochcholai 

61342. 
TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342. 

 
Can be 

obtained free 
of charge 

from 
http://www.ce
b.lk/tenders/ 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/M/23/098 
Supply & Delivery of 

6m 50kg Reinforced Concrete poles 400 Nos. 

2023-07-27 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP 

-2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

3,000.00 100,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 

6430400 
Fax  : 037-2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/M/23/099 
Supply & Delivery of 

6m 50kg Reinforced Concrete poles 400 Nos. 

2023-07-27 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP 

-2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 

3,000.00 100,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 

- NCB Download 

http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/rodj0w9tanqnayy453mk1/ENG-GEN-PPM-LVPP-LV-T-2023-0164.pdf?dl=0&rlkey=u4my2cfb1xxae6clgtfhnpvay
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/s7spq9sfdvv2pw8q71wgd/ENG-GEN-PPM-LVPP-LV-S-2023-003.pdf?dl=0&rlkey=n8z51xo95ohjym56p9w2zkh1n
https://www.dropbox.com/s/zqoqqfos3cb7dve/CEB-NWP2-NCB-M-23-098.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/zisoxklhvp2q821/CEB-NWP2-NCB-M-23-099.pdf?dl=0


 2 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037-2065497 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/M/23/100 
Supply & Delivery of 

8.3m 100kg Reinforced Concrete poles 400 Nos. 

2023-07-27 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP 

-2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

5,000.00 160,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 

6430400 
Fax  : 037-2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/M/23/101 
Supply & Delivery of 

8.3m 100kg Reinforced Concrete poles 400 Nos. 

2023-07-27 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP 

-2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

5,000.00 160,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 

6430400 
Fax  : 037-2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2023/141 

 
Supply and Delivery of 34 Nos. Tablets for Deputy General Manager -CP1 

Branch. 

 
 
 

2023-07-26 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, ,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
T.P 081-2234324 

 
1000/= 

 
41000/= 

 
 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, ,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
 

 
 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, ,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 
 
 

NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2023/116 

 
Supply and Delivery of 19L Drinking Mineral Water Bottles for Deputy General 
Manager's Office Complex (Central Province 1) for a Period of 02 Years. (458 

bottles per month) 
 

Pre-Bid Meeting: 
 

Date      : 2023-07-21 
Time     :  3.00 pm 

Place    :  Office of the Chief Engineer 
(Commercial)    CP1 

 
 
 

2023-07-26 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, ,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
T.P 081-2234324 

 
1000/= 

 
30000/= 

 
 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, ,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
 

 
 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, ,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 
 
 

NCB 

Click Here 
 

 
DD 2 
CP- 2 

 

CP2/CE(COM)/PPC/2023/232 
 

Supply & Delivery of Rain Coats for CEB Provincial Stores Nillambe of  CP2 (720 
Nos.) 

 
02/08/2023 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee –

CP2 

 
Chief (Commercial)-CP2, 
CEB, No.431, Colombo 
Road, Pilimathalawa. 

T.P 081-2270070 

 
1000.00 

 
45,000.00 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial)-CP2, CEB, 
No.431, Colombo Road, 

Pilimathalawa. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial)-CP2, 

CEB, No.431, 
Colombo Road, 
Pilimathalawa. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD4 
(SP1) 

SP1/DGM/C5/044/23(N) 
Supply and Delivery of 30 Nos. of Copper Solid Link for 33kV DDLO 

26.07.2023 
14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office, 
CEB, 167, Matara Road, 

Galle. 
1,000.00 15,000.00 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 
N/A NCB 

 
Click here 

DD4 
(SP1) 

SP1/DGM/C5/045/23(N) 
Supply and Delivery of 200 Nos. of Pre Stressed Spun Concrete Poles 6m/50kg 

26.07.2023 
14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office, 
CEB, 167, Matara Road, 

Galle. 
3,000.00 100,000.00 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 
N/A NCB 

 
Click here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/axdpgw3v7kk5ot7/CEB-NWP2-NCB-M-23-0100.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/qqp0b7ax4bjl2tv/CEB-NWP2-NCB-M-23-0101.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/g0rx1zsa8dblmwd/Eng-DD2-CP1-PPC-2023-141.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/midnqm15ftyp6pa/Eng-DD2-CP1-PPC-2023-116.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/340htpbje9zcu2r/rain%20Coat.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/s34ff8wovrt5gv5/ENG-DD4-SP1-DGM-C5-044-23%28N%29.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/wy71v6jw9qjl9r1/ENG-DD4-SP1-DGM-C5-045-23%28N%29.pdf?dl=0


 3 

 
Assets 

Management 

(Workshop & 
Ancillary 
Services) 

 

 
WAS/CWG/BID/G/2023/59 

 
Supplying of Plain Aluminium Sheets for CEB Central Workshop & Garage, 

Aniyakanda. 
(2440mm x 1220mm x 2mm) 

(1000 Nos.) 

 

 
at 10.00 hrs 

on 
July 26, 2023 

 
 
 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

(Workshop & 
Ancillary 
Services) 

 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Workshop & Ancillary 
Services), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Meetotamulla Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
 
 

011 242 1050 
 

 
3,500/- 

 
700,000.00 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Workshop & Ancillary 
Services), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Meetotamulla Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
 
 

011 242 1050 
 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Workshop & Ancillary 
Services), 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board, 

Meetotamulla Road, 
Kolonnawa. 

 
 

011 242 1050 
 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

Construction 

            

Services 

 
Lakvijaya 

Power Plant 

 
LV/T/2023/0147 

 
Supply of Heavy Machinery Maintenance Support Services for Lakvijaya Power 

Plant. 
 

 
26/07/2023 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Pre bid 
meeting 

14/07/2023 
14.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Lakvijaya 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th Floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342 

 
TP : 032 226 8964/77 

0715777171 
 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
7,000.00 

Deposit to 
Peoples 

Bank 
Acc. No: 

20420014
0085134 

Acc. 
Name 

Collection 
Account 

 
390,000.00 

 
 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342. 
TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342. 

 
Can be 

obtained free 
of charge from 
http://www.ceb

.lk/tenders/ 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

 
Lakvijaya 

Power Plant 

 
LV/T/2023/0154 

 
Procurement of Support Service for cleaning & Barge Mooring for Coal Unloading 

of Lakvijaya Power Plant. 
 

 
26/07/2023 
14.00 hrs. 

 
 

Pre bid 
meeting 

12/07/2023 
09.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Lakvijaya 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th Floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342 

 
TP : 032 226 8964/77 

0715777171 
 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
7,500.00 

Deposit to 
Peoples 

Bank 
Acc. No: 

20420014
0085134 

Acc. 
Name 

Collection 
Account 

 
340,000.00 

 
 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342. 
TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342. 

 
Can be 

obtained free 
of charge from 
http://www.ceb

.lk/tenders/ 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

Generation 
(Mahaweli 
Complex) 

MC/BOW/BIDS/2023/04 
 

Cleaning of Naula Building site, maintaining the garden of CEB Naula Circuit 
Bungalow and obtaining various services for Bowathanna Power Station. 

26/07/2023 
at 

11.00 hrs 

Mahaweli 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

Bowatenna Power 
Station, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Naula. 

 
Tel: 

2000.00 
Payment 
shall be 
paid at 

any 
branch to 

50,000.00 
 

Electrical Engineer 
Bowatenna Power Station, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Naula. 
 

Bowatenna Power 
Station, 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board, 
Naula. 

 

N/A NCB Click here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/5qzsp9pj8h4dkna/Eng-AM-WAS-WAS-CWG-BID-G-2023-59.pdf?dl=0
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/tkkvkuicudt6pm30fydnn/ENG-GEN-PPM-LVPP-LV-T-2023-0147.pdf?dl=0&rlkey=1izvfi1n42nq0zq86xqf3dhu3
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/13al4g61a22ec0wpv2345/ENG-GEN-PPM-LVPP-LV-T-2023-0154.pdf?dl=0&rlkey=0p89ed9qe7kduzlat2qdynlv0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/64dozhgsig2lhq6/Sin-GEN-MC-BOW-2023-04%20Infomation%20Copy.pdf?dl=0


 4 

066 4928783 
066 4928750 

 
Fax: 

066 4935599 

the credit 
of 

Mahaweli 
Complex 
account 
People’s 

bank 
Head 

Quarters 
Branch 

204-2002-
30085-
134 & 

produce 
the bank 
slip. Bid 

document 
may be 

purchased 
between 

0900 
hours & 

1500 
hours on 

any 
working 

day 

Generation 
(Mahaweli 
Complex) 

MC/BOW/BIDS/2023/03 
 

Cleaning Lands, Buildings and Janitorial works at Bowatenna Power Station in 
High Security Zone 

26/07/2023 
at 

11.00 hrs 

Mahaweli 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

Bowatenna Power 
Station, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Naula. 

 
Tel: 

066 4928783 
066 4928750 

 
Fax: 

066 4935599 

2000.00 
Payment 
shall be 
paid at 

any 
branch to 
the credit 

of 
Mahaweli 
Complex 
account 
People’s 

bank 
Head 

Quarters 
Branch 

204-2002-
30085-
134 & 

produce 
the bank 
slip. Bid 

document 
may be 

purchased 
between 

0900 
hours & 

1500 
hours on 

any 

50,000.00 
 

Electrical Engineer 
Bowatenna Power Station, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Naula. 
 

Bowatenna Power 
Station, 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board, 
Naula. 

 

N/A NCB Click here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/nzqhyrw2il7jdof/Sin-GEN-MC-BOW-2023-03%20Infomation%20copy.pdf?dl=0


 5 

working 
day 

 
 

Transmission 
Division 

Bid No. TR/O&M-S/GR/NCB/2023/20/D 
Bid for Obtaining Security Services for Wewalwatta Grid Substation in the Chief 
Engineer (Tr. O&M) – Southern Unit for the years 2023/2025(02 years), Ceylon 

Electricity Board. 

 
26th July 2023 

10:00 hrs 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee, 

Transmission 

 
Office of Chief Engineer (Tr. 

O&M) – Southern Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Bataduwa, 
Galle 

Tel: 0912241681 / 
0714115604 

Fax: 091 222 5527 

free 20,000.00 

Office of Chief Engineer (Tr. 
O&M) – Southern Unit, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Bataduwa, 

Galle 
Tel: 0912241681 / 0714115604 

Fax: 091 222 5527 

Office of Chief Engineer 
(Tr. O&M) – Southern 

Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Bataduwa, 
Galle 

Tel: 0912241681 / 
0714115604 

Fax: 091 222 5527 

N/A NCB Click Here 

 
DD 2 
CP- 2 

 

CP2/CE(COM)/PPC/2023/229 
 

Hiring of a 4WD Double Cab for CE(Construction) Unit-CP 2 (EE 04) for a Period 

of 02 Years. 

 
02/08/2023 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee –

CP2 

 
Chief (Commercial)-CP2, 
CEB, No.431, Colombo 
Road, Pilimathalawa. 

T.P 081-2270070 

 
1000.00 

 
20,000.00 

Chief Engineer (Commercial)-
CP2, CEB, No.431, Colombo 

Road, Pilimathalawa. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial)-CP2, 

CEB, No.431, 
Colombo Road, 
Pilimathalawa. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

 
DD 2 
CP- 2 

 

CP2/CE(COM)/PPC/2023/230 
 

Hiring of a Van for CE(Distribution & Maintenance) Unit-CP 02 for a Period of 02 

Years. 

 
02/08/2023 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee –

CP2 

 
Chief (Commercial)-CP2, 
CEB, No.431, Colombo 
Road, Pilimathalawa. 

T.P 081-2270070 

 
1000.00 

 
16,000.00 

Chief Engineer (Commercial)-
CP2, CEB, No.431, Colombo 

Road, Pilimathalawa. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial)-CP2, 

CEB, No.431, 
Colombo Road, 
Pilimathalawa. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

 
DD 2 
CP- 2 

 

CP2/CE(COM)/PPC/2023/231 
 

Hiring of a Van for Commercial Sub Unit in Nuwara-Eliya Area for a Period of 02 
Years. 

 
02/08/2023 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee –

CP2 

 
Chief (Commercial)-CP2, 
CEB, No.431, Colombo 
Road, Pilimathalawa. 

T.P 081-2270070 

 
1000.00 

 
16,000.00 

Chief Engineer (Commercial)-
CP2, CEB, No.431, Colombo 

Road, Pilimathalawa. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial)-CP2, 

CEB, No.431, 
Colombo Road, 
Pilimathalawa. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD2 EP DGM[E]/QPPC/23/093 
Hiring of a Motor Car for the use of Electrical Engineer (Development) for a 

period of 02 years. 
 

19-07-2023 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 

Committee (East) 

 
 

Office of the DGM [East], 
Trincomalee 

026-2222666 / 026-
2221030 

1000.00 
 

20,000.00 
Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli , Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, Trincomalee 
- NCB Click Here 

DD4 
(SP2) 

SP2/CE(C&CS)/vehicle/V06, /2023/37 

Hiring  ofa  Motor Car   for the Usage of 

Chief Engineer (Commercial & Consumer Service ) 

Of  DGM SP2 branch  ,Tangalle. 

26-07-2023 at 

 

 

14.00 hrs 

PPC (SP2) 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
Tel. No. 047-

2200888Fax: 047-
2241806 

1,000.00 20,000.00 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 

Provience2), Chief Engineer 
(C&CS) unit, Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

-- NCB 

 
Click Here 

DD4 
(SP2) 

SP2/CE(C&CS)/vehicle/V14 /2023/38 

Hiring  of a  Dual Purpose Van for the Usage 

of   Chief Engineer (Tangalle) Unit 

DGM SP2 branch  ,Tangalle. 

26-07-2023 at 

 

 

14.00 hrs 

PPC (SP2) 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
Tel. No. 047-

2200888Fax: 047-
2241806 

1,000.00 20,000.00 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 

Provience2), Chief Engineer 
(C&CS) unit, Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

-- NCB 

 
Click Here 

 
 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/nyy6j8h4dbnydsj27d95a/Wewalwatta-Security-Paper.pdf?rlkey=dpg2a84v37nlt2re0pbr9ar85&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/o30kctjur6x0tfu/PPC-2023-229%20WD%20Double%20Cab%20EE%2004.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/sgiph8y6kyrq39k/PPC-2023-230%20Van.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/yl71edtkrw7khzl/PPC-2023-231%20Van%20Com.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/nhmxvrdrwr5aa1i/Eng-DD2-EP-23-093%20Hiring%20of%20motor%20Car%20EE%20%28Development%29.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/kbc59li9a4vlc9y/SP2-CE%28C%26CS%29-Vehicle-V06-2023-37.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/fmcmcos8gj8zljt/SP2-CE%28C%26CS%29-Vehicle-V14-2023-38.pdf?dl=0


 6 

Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987. 
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge. 

 
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected. 
 

All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

General Manager 
 

 


